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Associate 
Darin Davenport 
AD (Affiliated Distributors) 
707 Bannerman Lane, 
Fort Mill,South Carolina,  29715 
7043013315 
ddavenport@adhq.com 

Manufacturer 
Mark Burleson 
Joyce/Dayton Corp. 
3300 South Dixie Drive, 
Dayton,Ohio,  45439 
419-615-2729 
mburleson@joycedayton.com 

Manufacturer 
Zack Byerly 
Pacific Industries, Inc. 
PO Box 4410, 
Tualatin,Oregon,  97062 
503-783-0863 
zbyerly@pac85.com 

Manufacturer 
Todd Carroll 
B&B Manufacturing 
712 N Fail Road, 
La Porte,Indiana,  46350 
3176917165 
todd.carroll@bbman.com 

Manufacturer 
Michael Catania 
Techtop Industries, Inc. 
2815 Colonnades Court, 
Peachtree Corners,Georgia,  30071 
414 702 0609 
mikec@techtopind.com 

Manufacturer 
William Clemons 
MBL (USA) 
601 Dayton Road, 
Ottawa,Illinois,  61350 
(816)431-8487 
wclemons@mitsuboshi.com 

Manufacturer 
Nicky Deisher 
Royersford Foundry & Machine Co., Inc. 
P.O. Box 190 
Royersford,Pennsylvania,  19468-0190 
(610) 935-7200 
ndeisher@royersford.com 

Manufacturer 
John Deisher 
Royersford Foundry & Machine Co., Inc. 
PO Box 190 
Royersford,Pennsylvania,  19468 
610-935-7200 
jdeisher@royersford.com 

Manufacturer 
Kurt Deisher 
Royersford Foundry & Machine Co., Inc. 
P.O. Box 190, 
ROYERSFORD,Pennsylvania,  19468 
(610) 935-7200 
kdeisher@royersford.com 

Manufacturer 
Trey Elledge 
KWS Manufacturing Company, Ltd. 
3041 Conveyor Dr., 
Burleson,Texas,  76028 
1-800-543-6558 
Trey.Elledge@kwsmfg.com 
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Manufacturer 
RJ Evans 
Nationwide Belting Sales & Service 
21611 SR-51, 
Genoa,Ohio,  43450 
4193926818 
rj.evans@nbeltingss.com 

Manufacturer 
Frank Flemming 
Ogura Industrial Corp. 
P.O. Box 5790,100 Randolph Road 
Somerset,New Jersey,  8875 
732-271-7371 
fflemming@ogura-clutch.com 

Manufacturer 
Chris Hopper 
KWS Manufacturing Company, Ltd. 
3041 Conveyor Dr., 
Burleson,Texas,  76028 
606-584-7842 
Chris.hopper@kwsmfg.com 

Manufacturer 
Jeffrey Hubert 
Delta Gear LLC 
8885 East Haines Court, 
Floral City,Florida,  34436 
(262) 330-2522 
jeffrey.r.hubert@deltagearllc.com 

Manufacturer 
Lisa Khoury 
POBCO, Inc. 
99 Hope Avenue, 
Worcester,Massachusetts,  01603 
5086128077 
lisak@pobcoplastics.com 

Manufacturer 
Mark Kozar 
Daido Corporation Of America 
1031 Fred White Blvd,P.O. Box 7659 
Portland,Tennessee,  37148 
(615) 323-4020 
kozarm@daidocorp.com 

Manufacturer 
Pedro Liriano 
Nationwide Belting Sales & Services 
21611 SR-51 
Genoa,Ohio,  43450 
7162412033 
pliriano@nbeltingss.com 

Manufacturer 
Don Markham 
Conveyors, Inc. 
620 South 4th Ave. 
Manfield,Texas,  76063 
8178429010 
dmarkham@conveyorsinc.net 

Manufacturer 
Bill Moon 
Daido Corporation Of America 
1031 Fred White Blvd,P.O. Box 7659 
Portland,Tennessee,  37148 
(615) 323-4020 
moonb@daidocorp.com 

Manufacturer 
Mathew Neff 
Stober Drives, Inc. 
1781 Downing Drive, 
Maysville,Kentucky,  41056 
(606) 759-5090 
mathew.neff@stober.com 
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Manufacturer 
Casey Pugh 
Ralphs-Pugh Co. 
3931 Oregon St., 
BENICIA,California,  94510 
7077456363 
casey@ralphs-pugh.com 

Manufacturer 
Brad Rentfro 
Pacific Industries, Inc. 
PO Box 4410, 
TUALATIN,Oregon,  97062 
5036926082 
brentfro@pac85.com 

Manufacturer 
Rusty Schoenherr 
Rossi North America 
3355 Martin Farm Road,Suite 400 
Suwanee,Georgia,  30024 
512 961-2810 
rusty.schoenherr@rossi.com 

Manufacturer 
Carl Simpson 
Conveyors, Inc. 
620 South 4th Ave., 
Manfield,Texas,  76063 
(205) 246-9296 
csimpson@conveyorsinc.net 

Manufacturer 
Christopher Smith 
Safari Belting Systems, Inc. 
220 N Mahaffie St, 
Olathe,Kansas,  66061 
(440) 439-4160 
chrissmith@safaribelting.com 

Manufacturer 
Julia Smith 
Safari Belting System, Inc. 
220 N. Mahaffie, 
Olathe,Kansas,  66061 
9132336753 
juliasmith@safaribelting.com 

Manufacturer 
Mark Sticklen 
Stober Drives 
1781 Downing Drive 
Maysville,Kentucky,  41056 
(606) 782-1092 
mark.sticklen@stober.com 

Manufacturer 
Dennis Tanrikulu 
AMI Bearings, Inc. 
570 N. Wheeling Road 
Mount Prospect,Illinois,  60056 
(847) 204-9878 
dtanrikulu@amibearings.com 

Prospect 
Steve Kalgreen 
Akron Bearing 
1965 S. Arlington Rd., 
Akron,Ohio,  44306 
330-773-6855 
Stevek@akronbearing.com 

Representative 
Logan Adams 
Taylor Industrial Sales Co. 
906 Eldridge Loop, 
Crossville,Tennessee,  38571 
423-580-2846 
logan@gotisco.com 
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Representative 
Brian Ankrom 
SKA Simpson & Associates 
105 RED BAY DRIVE, 
MAYLENE,Alabama,  35114 
2055415242 
brian@skadrives.com 

Representative 
Pat Anvender 
Premier Products, Inc. 
40 Fox Valley Center, 
Arnold,Missouri,  63010 
(314) 714-1460 
pat.anvender@premierproductsus.com 

Representative 
Steve Anvender 
Premier Products, Inc. 
40 Fox Valley Center, 
Arnold,Missouri,  63010 
(314) 714-1460 
steve.anvender@premierproducts.com 

Representative 
Dan Bendell 
Divine Industrial Sales 
600 Bighorn Drive, 
CHANHASSEN,Minnesota,  55317 
(612) 220-8886 
danbendell@divineindustrialsales.com 

Representative 
Curt Benson 
Benson Engineering Co. 
438 Columbia Dr, 
Rockwall,Texas,  75032 
(214) 342-0438 
curt.benson@bensonengineering.com 

Representative 
Brian Bicknell 
Bick Products, Inc. 
207SE 4th Street, 
Lee's Summit,Missouri,  64063 
(816) 835-2070 
bick@planetkc.com 

Representative 
Justin Bond 
TGB Industrial Sales, Inc. 
528 Raspberry Lane 
West Chester,Pennsylvania,  19382 
(610) 721-5579 
justin@tgbindustrial.com 

Representative 
Don Chick 
Five Star Rep Group 
400 Cascade Drive 
Irving,Texas,  75061 
682-518-6333 
don@fivestarrepgroup.com 

Representative 
Mike Clark 
Poklar Power Motion 
28861 Euclid Ave, 
Wickliffe,Ohio,  44092 
440-585-2121 
mikec@poklar.com 

Representative 
Blake Coppels 
Taylor Industrial Sales Co. 
516 Belrose Avenue, 
Daphne,Alabama,  36526 
251-250-9413 
blake@gotisco.com 
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Representative 
Walter Criswell 
Robco, Inc. 
1523 Crescent Dr., 
Pasadena,Texas,  77505 
8324077733 
waltercriswell@robcoinc.com 

Representative 
Gus Diaz 
DJ Reps, Inc. 
1541 Columbine Way, 
Upland,California,  91786 
909-320-2004 
gdiaz@dj-reps.com 

Representative 
Mark Gehring 
Poklar Power Motion 
28861 Euclid Ave, 
Wickliffe,Ohio,  44094 
440-585-2121 
markg@poklar.com 

Representative 
Chris Givens 
Koelling & Associates, Inc. 
4009 Lindbergh Drive, 
Addison,Texas,  75001 
(214) 578-2531 
chris@koellingandassociates.com 

Representative 
Chip Harris 
Controlled Motion Inc. 
7130 Matthews Mint Hill Road, 
Charlotte,North Carolina,  28227 
(704) 806-0577 
charriscmi@aol.com 

Representative 
Donnie Heckler 
Robco Inc 
23751 Ruby Bramble Trail, 
Katy,Texas,  77493 
(713) 907-1622 
donnieheckler@robcoinc.com 

Representative 
Brad Hofmeyer 
Herrington PT 
4400 Calumet AveSuite 202 
Manitowoc,Wisconsin,  54220 
920-629-9035 
brad@herringtonPT.com 

Representative 
Jesse Horta 
DJ Reps, Inc. 
11593 Humber Drive 
Jurupa Valley,California,  91752 
951-454-7065 
Jesse@DJ-Reps.com 

Representative 
Dan Ivanuck 
Ivanuck Industrial Sales 
4150 Kensington Way, 
Rockton,Illinois,  61072 
8157423107 
dan.ivanuck@charter.net 

Representative 
Dale Jackson 
DJ Reps, Inc. 
1541 Columbine Way, 
Upland,California,  91786 
951-318-9725 
dale@dj-reps.com 
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Representative 
Joe Johnson 
JMC Industrial Sales Inc. 
4349 North Alpine Avenue, 
Shorewood,Wisconsin,  53211 
(414) 305 2841 
joe@indlmotion.com 

Representative 
Jeremy Kopp 
Robco, Inc. 
139 West Venture Way, 
Salt Lake City,Utah,  84115 
(801) 675-1842 
jeremykopp@robcoinc.com 

Representative 
John Mackenroth 
Industrial Component Sales, Inc. 
3131 Bahr Road N.E., 
Bemidji,Minnesota,  56601 
6512700151 
jmack@icsreps.com 

Representative 
Ben Mackenroth 
Industrial Component Sales, Inc. 
181 NW Lexington Drive,#305 
Waukee,Iowa,  50263 
(218) 209-5132 
bmack@icsreps.com 

Representative 
Steve Martin 
Innovative Industrial Motion 
PO Box 492, 
Fairhope,Alabama,  36532 
(251) 533-7125 
steve@useiim.com 

Representative 
Paulo Martin 
CIDELA 
2775 NW 49th Ave,Suite 205-342 
Ocala,Florida,  34482 
(813) 760-1898 
paulo.martin@cidela.com 

Representative 
Mike Mattis 
Industrial Component Sales, Inc. 
P.O. Box 690 
Hudson,Wisconsin,  54016 
(612) 991-0263 
mmattis@icsreps.com 

Representative 
Joshua Mattis 
Industrial Component Sales Inc. 
10 Glacial Groove Ct., Apt. 118 
Madison,Wisconsin,  53719 
6086301642 
jmattis@icsreps.com 

Representative 
Owen McCarron 
OEM Industrial inc 
P.O. Box 9414, 
Wilmington,Delaware,  19809 
(302) 762-5097 
owen@oemindustrialinc.com 

Representative 
Patrick McKee 
TGB Industrial Sales, Inc. 
1157 W Rosemont Dr, 
Bethlehem,Pennsylvania,  18018 
6104013800 
patrick@tgbindustrial.com 
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Representative 
Chris Megee 
Robco, Inc. 
1523 Crescent Dr., 
Carrollton,Texas,  75006 
(972) 242-3300 
chrismegee@robcoinc.com 

Representative 
Michael Miller 
Taylor Industrial Sales Co. 
6362 E. Hanna Avenue, 
Tampa,Florida,  33610 
(813) 335-1570 
mike@gotisco.com 

Representative 
Garren Mullis 
Controlled Motion Inc. 
7130 Matthews Mint Hill Road, 
Charlotte,North Carolina,  28227 
(704) 3206551 
gmullis@controlledmotioninc.com 

Representative 
David Murphy 
Nobis Industrial Sales 
4730 Rutherford Rd, 
Powell,Ohio,  43065 
6142031573 
david@nobisindustrial.com 

Representative 
Drew Myers 
TGB Industrial Sales, Inc. 
312 Cedar Pond Ct, 
Knightdale,North Carolina,  27545 
9848005489 
drew@tgbindustrial.com 

Representative 
Vincent Nolan 
Keller Industrial Products, Inc. 
160 Allens Creek Road Suite 274, 
Rochester,New York,  14618 
585-298-6420 
vin@kellerindustrial.com 

Representative 
Chauncey Parker 
Smith Industrial Group, Inc. 
7343 Austin Powder Drive 
Solon,Ohio,  44139 
(440) 439-4160 
cparker@smithindustrialgroup.com 

Representative 
Mike Plog 
JMC Industrial Sales 
4137 Elmwood Cir. 
St. Bonifacius,Minnesota,  55375 
9522703059 
Mike@indlmotion.com 

Representative 
Douglas Poropat 
Smith Industrial Group, Inc. 
1019 Chelsea Blvd, 
Oxford,Michigan,  48371 
(440) 539-9776 
doug@smithindustrialgroup.com 

Representative 
Luis Prieto 
Transmission Products Worldwide (TPW) 
7 Amapola St., Suite 501, 
Carolina, Puerto Rico,,  00979 
561-716-0393 
Luis.Prieto@tpwcorp.com 
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Representative 
Russ Sajovie 
Smith Industrial Group, Inc. 
7343 Austin Powder Dr, 
Solon,Ohio,  44139 
4404394160 
russ@smithindustrialgroup.com 

Representative 
Jeff Sharp 
Mahx F. Linster Inc. 
1906 Indian Hills Road NE, 
Hartselle,Alabama,  35640 
(256) 616-1945 
jsharp@mflinster.com 

Representative 
Robert Sheppard 
Force-RPM Sales, Inc 
1205 W National Ave, 
Addison,Illinois,  60101 
6307283232 
bob.sheppard@force-rpmsales.com 

Representative 
Andy Simpson 
SKA Simpson & Associates, Inc. 
122 Bluestone Court, 
Acworth,Georgia,  30101 
9289783486 
andy@skadrives.com 

Representative 
Brandan Siwa 
Pro-Power Associates Inc. 
3346 Wepax Rd., 
EDEN,New York,  14057-9516 
716-803-0968 
brandan@propowerreps.com 

Representative 
Charles Smith 
Smith Industrial Group, Inc. 
7343 Austin Powder Drive, 
Solon,Ohio,  44139 
913-254-7528 
charlie@smithindustrialgroup.com 

Representative 
Paul Snee 
Taylor Industrial Sales Co. 
6362 E. Hanna Avenue 
Tampa,Florida,  33610 
813-789-3357 
paul@gotisco.com 

Representative 
Kevin Springstead 
Robco, Inc. 
1523 Crescent Dr. 
Carrollton,Texas,  75006 
(972) 242-3300 
kevinspringstead@robcoinc.com 

Representative 
Donald Sutfin 
Pro-Power Associates, Inc. 
3346 Wepax Rd, 
Eden,New York,  14057 
716-803-0968 
Brandan@ProPowerReps.com 

Representative 
Ben Taylor 
Taylor Industrial Sales Co. 
6362 E. Hanna Ave, 
Tampa,Florida,  33610 
813-468-5347 
ben@gotisco.com 
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Representative 
Bill Taylor,  III 
Taylor Industrial Sales Co. 
6362 E Hanna Ave, 
Tampa,Florida,  33610 
(813) 240-4580 
bill3@gotisco.com 

Representative 
William Taylor, II 
Taylor Industrial Sales Co. 
6362 E. Hanna Avenue, 
Tampa,Florida,  33610 
813-335-1569 
bill@gotisco.com 

Representative 
Abe Tibebu 
Keller Industrial Products Inc. 
1007 County Route 3, 
Hannibal,New York,  13074 
315-436-2374 
abe@kellerindustrial.com 

Representative 
Justin Torres 
DJ Reps, Inc. 
1541 Columbine Way, 
Upland,California,  91786 
909-320-2004 
Justin@DJ-Reps.com 

Representative 
Ryan Van Damme 
Pro-Power Associates, Inc. 
3346 Wepax Rd., 
Eden,New York,  14057 
5853558799 
ryan@propowerreps.com 

Representative 
Jerry Van Meter 
Robco, Inc. 
1523 Crescent Dr., 
Carrollton,Texas,  75006 
(972) 242-3300 
jerryvanmeter@robcoinc.com 

Representative 
Johnny Velazquez 
Taylor Industrial Sales Co. 
15435 SW 110 Terrace 
Miami,Florida,  33196 
(813) 390-9519 
johnny@gotisco.com 

Representative 
Ryan Wolkowicz 
TGB Industrial Sales, Inc. 
5802 Dwyer St 
Henrico,Virginia,  23231 
860-307-3040 
ryan@tgbindustrial.com 

  


